

Stoc de marfa

La SRL "PANGRUP" la data 13.12.2021

Faina cal. Superioara	31000 kg x 6.0 = 186000.00 LEI
Faina cal. I	25000 kg x 5.8 = 145000.00 LEI
Faina cal. II	12890 kg x 5.0 = 64450.00 LEI
Tarita	10000 kg x 4.0 = 40000 LEI
Drojdie	600 kg x 18 = 10800 LEI
Amelator	125 kg x 96 = 12000 LEI
Sare	3050 kg x 3,0 = 9150 LEI
Susan	74 kg x 56 = 4144 LEI
Amidon de porumb	225 kg x 12 = 2700 LEI
Pelricula	500 kg x 60 = 30000 LEI
Pungi	2000 buc x 0,80 = 1600 LEI

TOTAL : 505844 LEI

Semnat: _____

Nume:

In calitate de:

Ofertantul:

Adresa: S. Chetrosu r-I Drochia

